

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1229 of 2016

Smt. Nirmala Sharma **Versus** Dinesh Wankhede

16/09/2016	Shri P.K.Tulsyan, counsel for the appellant. This is claimants' appeal. Heard on admission. Appeal is admitted for consideration. Issue notice to the respondents as per rules making it returnable in seven weeks. Records of the claims Tribunal concerned be requisitioned. List the matter for final hearing in due course. Sd/- Pritinker Diwaker Judge	