

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1229 of 2016

Smt. Nirmala Sharma and others **Versus** Dinesh Wankhede and others

24/02/2022	Mr. Sumit Shrivastava, Counsel for the appellants. Mr. Dashrath Gupta, Counsel for respondent No.3. List this case after six weeks along with MAC No.1489/2016. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge