

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

MAC No. 1229 of 2016

Smt. Nirmala Sharma & others **-Versus-** Dinesh Wankhede & others

MAC No. 1489 of 2016

<u>31/10/2022</u>	Mr. Sumit Shrivastava, Advocate for the claimants. Mr. Dashrath Gupta, Advocate for the insurance company. At the joint request made by the counsel for the parties in the two appeals, list these cases on the 29th of November, 2022. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE

Ved