

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No.1229 of 2016

Smt. Nirmala Sharma Vs. Dinesh Wankhede

MAC No.1489 of 2016

29/11/2022	Shri Sumit Shrivastava, counsel for the claimants and Shri Dashrath Gupta, counsel for the United India Insurance Co. Ltd. MAC No.1489 of 2016 Heard on IA No.05/2022, application for permission to bring the legal heirs/representatives of respondent No.6 Pushkar Prasad Pandey on record. Issue notice to the proposed legal heirs of respondent No.6. PF as per rules. List these cases after receipt of service report. sd/ (Rajani Dubey) Judge