

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No.1229 of 2016

Smt. Nirmala Sharma and others

Versus

Dinesh Wankhede and others

MAC No.1489 of 2016

12/07/2024	Mr. Dashrath Gupta, Advocate for the Appellants. None for the Respondents. As prayed, list the matters after two weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge