



# HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

## **MAC No. 1229 of 2016**

Smt. Nirmala Sharma and Ors. **versus** Dinesh Wankhede and Ors.

## **MAC/1489/2016**

## **Order Sheet**

|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    |
|------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    |
| 20/03/2026 | <p><b><u>MAC No.1229/2016</u></b></p> <p>None for the Appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Prasanjeet Dutta, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Dashrath Gupta, Counsel for Respondent No.3.</p> <p>None for other Respondents.</p> <p>Though counsel for the Appellant is not present, the matter is adjourned for two weeks for final hearing.</p> <p><b><u>MAC No.1489/2016</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Prasanjeet Dutta, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Dashrath Gupta, Counsel for Appellant.</p> <p>None for the Respondents.</p> <p>List this case along with MAC No.1229/2016 for further orders.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-<br/>(Radhakishan Agrawal)<br/>Judge</p> |
| Prakash    |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    |