



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1229 of 2016

Smt. Nirmala Sharma **versus** Dinesh Wankhede

MAC/1489/2016

Order Sheet

23.06.2026	<u>MAC No. 1229 of 2016</u> Mr. Rajendra Patel, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Sunil Sahu, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Dashrath Gupta, Advocate for the respondent/Insurance Company. <u>MAC No. 1489 of 2016</u> Mr. Dashrath Gupta, Advocate for the appellant/Insurance Company. Mr. Rajendra Patel, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Sunil Sahu, Advocate for respondent Nos.1 to 4. List these cases for final hearing in the month of August 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge

J/-